
Date Start Subject

Thu 09 May Morning Religious Studies

Thu 09 May Afternoon Italian Reading and Listening

Thu 09 May Afternoon Urdu Reading and Listening

Fri 10 May Morning Biology Paper 1

Mon 13 May Morning English Literature Paper 1

Tue 14 May Morning French Reading and Listening

Tue 14 May Afternoon Chinese Reading and Listening

Wed 15 May Morning History Paper 1

Wed 15 May Afternoon Arabic Reading and Listening 

Wed 15 May Afternoon Principles of Comp.Sci. 

Thu 16 May Morning Mathematics Paper 1

Thu 16 May Afternoon Religious Studies Paper 2

Fri 17 May Morning Chemistry Paper 1

Fri 17 May Afternoon Geography Paper 1

Mon 20 May Morning English Literature Paper 2

Mon 20 May Afternoon Italian Writing

Tue 21 May Afternoon Urdu Writing

Tue 21 May Afternoon Application Comp.Thinking

Wed 22 May Morning Physics Paper 1

Wed 22 May Afternoon Chinese Writing

Wed 22 May Afternoon It in a Digital World

Thu 23 May Morning English Language Paper 1

Thu 23 May Afternoon Arabic Writing

Fri 24 May Morning French Writing

Fri 31 May Morning Swahili Reading/writing/Listening

Mon 03 Jun Morning Mathematics Paper 2

Tue 04 Jun Morning Spanish Reading and Listening

Tue 04 Jun Morning Health and Fitness

Tue 04 Jun Afternoon History Paper 2

Wed 05 Jun Morning Geography Paper 2

Thu 06 Jun Morning English Language Paper 2

Fri 07 Jun Afternoon Biology Paper 2

Mon 10 Jun Morning Mathematics Paper 3

Mon 10 Jun Afternoon Spanish Writing

Tue 11 Jun Morning Chemistry Paper 2

Wed 12 Jun Afternoon Panjabi Reading and Listening

Wed 12 Jun Afternoon Polish Reading and Listening

Wed 12 Jun Afternoon Portuguese Reading and Listening

Fri 14 Jun Morning Geography Paper 3

Fri 14 Jun Afternoon Physics Paper 2

Tue 18 Jun Afternoon Panjabi Writing

Tue 18 Jun Afternoon Polish Writing

Tue 18 Jun Afternoon Portuguese Writing

Thurs 20 Jun Morning Hospitality and Catering

SUMMER 2024 EXAMINATION TIMETABLE


